 MK68 Issue 2 PL 20/04/18
Sealey Group, Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk. IP32 7AR
01284 757500 01284 703534 sales@sealey.co.uk www.sealey.co.uk
Page 1 of 1
NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.
IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product.
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim.
Parts Information:
Masking Paper Dispenser 1 x 150, 300, 450,
600 & 900mm Troll
Model No: MK68
Item Part No. Description
2 MK68/02 Retainer, bar
4 MK68/04 Frame, rear
5 MK68/05 Tray, upper
8 MK68/08 Frame, front
14 MK68/14 Spring, right
15 MK68/15 Spring, left
16 MK68/16 Blade
18 MK68/18 Blade
22 MK68/22 Roll locator
23 MK68/23 Bar, paper 300mm
24 MK68/24 Bar, paper 450mm
25 MK68/25 Blade
26 MK68/26 Bar, paper 900mm
27 MK68/27 Blade
Item Part No. Description
28 MK68/28 Blade
31 MK68/31 Bar, paper 150mm
33 MK68/33 Bar, paper 600mm
34 MK68/34 Tape reel
35 MK68/35 Spacer
37 MK68/37 Support, waste bag
39 MK68/39 Support, frame
42 MK68/42 Wheel 149x40x14
43 MK68/43 Frame, waste bag
44 MK68/44 Frame, waste bag
45 MK68/45 Roll locator
46 MK68/46 Bar, paper
47 MK68/47 Frame
48 MK68/48 Blade